=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP2040

Specifications

Fitting Position RR T =)
|

Inner Width(mm) 116.00

Inner Height(mm) 44.00 \ ﬂ /

Inner Thickness(mm) 15.50

Outer Width(mm) 116.00

Outer Height(mm) 44.00

Outer Thickness(mm) 15.50

Usage Number AN-337K, D606-7487, 141027, MDB1696, SDB1200,

GDB3280, GDB3110, GDB1182, 21947, D2090

EAN 8809409036045
E-MARK Approved
Application
MITSUBISHI
Model Type Kw Year

PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2DI-D 123 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2 DI-D (V88W, V98W) 118 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2 DI-D (V88W, VI8W) 125 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2 DI-D 4WD (V98W) 140 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2 DI-D 4WD (V98W, V88W) 147 01/09 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.2DI-D GLS 124 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.8V6 182 02/10 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W) 3.8 V6 (V87W, VI7W) 184 02/07 -
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV Box Body / Estate (V90, V80, 3.2DI-D 118 11/06 -
V8_V)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV Box Body / Estate (V90, V80, 3.2TD 4WD 147 01/10 -
V8_V)

TOYOTA

Model Type Kw Year

HILUX Closed Off-Road Vehicle (RZN1_, LN1_) 3.4 4WD 131 08/00 - 07/04
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 30D 70 09/02 - 07/09
GRJ12))
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 3.0 D-4D (KDJ120, KDJ125) 122 08/04 - 07/09
GRJ12))
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 3.0 D-4D (KDJ120, KDJ125) 127 09/02 - 07/09
GRJ12))
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 3.0 D-4D (KDJ120, KDJ150, KDJ125) 120 01/03 - 07/09
GRJ12))
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 3.0 D-4D (KZJ12) 92 09/02 - 07/09
GRJ12))
LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_, 4.0 179 09/02 - 08/04
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GRJ12)

LAND CRUISER (LJ12_, KZJ12_, TRJ12_, KDJ12_,

GRJ12)

LAND CRUISER (PZJ7_, KZJ7_, HZJ7_, BJ7_, LJ7_,

RJ7.)

LAND CRUISER (PZJ7_, KZJ7_, HZJ7_, BJ7_, LJ7_,

RJ7.)

LAND CRUISER 150 (TRJ15_, KDJ15_, GRJ15_,
GDJ15_)

LAND CRUISER 150 (TRJ15_, KDJ15_, GRJ15_,
GDJ15_)

LAND CRUISER 150 (TRJ15_, KDJ15_, GRJ15_,
GDJ15_)

LAND CRUISER 150 (TRJ15_, KDJ15_, GRJ15_,
GDJ15_)

LAND CRUISER 150 (TRJ15_, KDJ15_, GRJ15_,
GDJ15_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_)

LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9)

LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9_)

LAND CRUISER 90 (_J9)

LAND CRUISER Hardtop (_J7_)

O.E References

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

4.0 (GRJ12, GRJ125)

2.4 (RJ70_V, RI73_V)

2.4 TD (LJ70)

2.8 D-4D (GDJ150 )

3.0 D-4D

3.0 D-4D (KDJ155_, KDJ150_)
4.0 V6 VVT-i (GRJ150_)

4.0 V6 WTi

4.0 (FI80_)

4.2 D (HZJ80_)

4.2 TD (HDJ80)

4.2 TD (HDJ8O)

4.2 TD 24V (HDJ8O_)

4.5 24V (FZJ80.)

3.0 D-4D (KDJ90, KDJ95, KDJ 125)
3.0 TD (KZJ90_, KZJ95 )

3.4 24V (VZJ90_, VZJ95 )

4.2 D (HZ380.)
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183

84

66

130

127

140

207

183

115
99
118
123
125
151
120
92
131

123

Reference

4605A458

4605A389
0446660020
0446660050
0446660080
0446660090
0446660140
04466YZZC8
0449260010
0449260020
0446660010

01/03 - 07/09

12/88 - 12/96

01/90 - 05/93

06/15 -

08/09 -

08/09 -

01/10 -

01/10 -

01/90 - 08/92
01/90 - 12/97
10/92 - 12/97
01/90 - 12/97
03/95 - 12/97
08/92 - 12/97
10/00 -
04/96 -
04/96 -

07/90 - 07/92
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